
1 TEDSRTU

2 TTEMEEX DRUSE H4  16 16

3 GOLIUSU EXTREME 5E  68 84

4 LHAAOTU GLUIS L1  34 118

5 LNBAOTU HALAL 2J  32 150

6 JESIEIU EBOULANT 8H  83 233

7 QTAINIU JUSEE 1F  41 274

8 ERIRIST TAQUINAI M7  98 372

9 DAINORT IRRITES 15I 90 462

10 ACGPSEW ORDINANT 12G 70 532

11 GVCVTOE WASP 14F 39 571

12 VGBOTAE CIVE 14L 34 605

13 NRSEEEE GAVOTE 4A  37 642

14 HMPOIAU EGRENEES A3  77 719

15 YLMPEEI HOUAI 11G 32 751

16 FMPCONI ELYME 2B  45 796

17 PCFBMOZ INFO 6C  29 825

18 ZPCNKA[ FOB 10H 35 860

19 CMDKPL[ ZANi N6  42 902

SKiP 10A 34 936

Coup

lundi 20 décembre 2021
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